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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4013445
Phone: 602-417-9200

~[Bate_of.I-rainsaction:11/2%20171
CUSTOMER:

'~-----~'2YJGLPECLEi-~----- '0~--~ ~
PRESCOTT,AZ 85303 US 9 1 4 2017

1 11QTYII DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII UTOTALI

~--~r--1'LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
| NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 1 112001, -n/a- ~1 40.001

11 IINEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE

||NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / ~|
1 2 112.0011 ~1 - n/a- 1 1 74.00

IINEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

||NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / 11 3 112.0011 ~~ - n/a - ~~ 310.00~
~1 IINEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

ELILLILLILLILLILLL«ILLiLLITOTAL:-*iii.00

[-3-]1---AMOUNT:11424.00LIIPOSTMARKED: IN/A
~___~____~~TYPE:CASHRECEIVED:11/08/2017

NAME:~~3Ut
6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/8/2017
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/4...709*\4733%;4#2 United States Department of the interior i ..AU... #..1-NT I
~U.5 -AR~AUNIC,™,INT H,01

BUREAU OF LANI) MANAGEMENT
~27~ Arizona State (,ffice 3 -UOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 r.. J CD

www.blm.gov/az/ R Z 1,2
NOV 0 2 2018 .... -Iii Reply Refer To: i so 77 m

38()0 (9200) BS N 0 0
C) -9

AMC446581 Z 77

-0

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 8374 6332 40

NOTICE

PATRICK C RUDOLPH : This Notice Affects Those Claims
14()()5 E WAGON WHEEL DR : Shown in the Block Below.
DEWEY, AZ 86327 :

AMC446581, AMC446582
BOMBERO 1 &2

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

Iii accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures ofall owners ofthe mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Not :111 owners of the mining clai:ns have signed the document. Please obtain the missing
signatures, and confirm correct addresses, on the enclosed copy of the waiver. A Serial Register
Page is enclosed listing all of the claim owners.

In order to correct the defect iii the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintellance fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger tlian 20 acres). I f we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.



2

lf additional informationisrequired, pleasecontact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

V
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands. Minerals and Energy Division
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//2815®*\»11*34 United States Department of the Interior / U.S. DEPARUIR 0,1,1.1,41'now¥

=-«7:7 --
0

BUREAU OF LANI) MANAGEMENT
Arizona State ()mee

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/azf
NOV O 2 2018Iii Reply Refer To:

38()() (92()()) BS
AMC446581

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 921489()19403 8374633240

NOTICE

PATRICK C RUDOLPH : This Notice Affects Those Claims
14()05 E WAGON WI{EEL DR Shown iii the Block Below.
DEWEY. AZ 86327

AM('446581, AM(446582
BOMBERO 1&2

M.ainteukinge..f-ge_WuivecllgliliZE_Reeglipll

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed inining
clailll(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures ofall owners of the niining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Not all owners of the mining claims have signed the document. Please obtain the niissing
signatures, and confirm correct addresses, on the enclosed copy of the waiver. A Serial Register
Paize is enclosed listing all of the claim owners.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office willi
the requested in formation within 60 days o f your receipt ofthis notice. if you are unable to provide
t]1is information. you have the option of paying the annual inaintenalice fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame. the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.



1 1 2

If additional information is required, please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



USPS.com® - USPS Trackil~T Results ,
 1

Page 1 of 2

ALERT: DUE TO WILDFIRES IN CALIFORNIA, USPS SERVICES ARE IMPACTED IN THOSE AREAS. READ
MORE, (HTTP:UABOUT.USPS.COM/NEWS/SERVICE-ALERTS/WELCOME.HTM)

USPS Tracking® FAQs (https://www. usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm)

Track Another Package +

Tracking Number: 9214890194038374633240 Remove

Your item was delivered at 10:44 am on November 14, 2018 in DEWEY, AZ 86327.

Delivered
November 14, 2018 at 10:44 am
Delivered
DEWEY, AZ 86327

Get Updates

Text & Email Updates ~

Return Receipt Electronic

Tracking History

Product Information

See Less

Can't find what you're looking for?
Go to our FAQs section to find answers to your tracking questions.

FAQs (https://www.usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm)

https://tools.usps.coin/go/TrackeonfirmActionlinput.action?origTrackNum==9214 8901 9... 11/27/2018
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~*hytt United States Department ofthe interior ....DEPAR™EN,OF.,EINTER,OR.

\=--':ESI~=21
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \<23.7

/4£-XCE>i?~ Arizona State ()ffice V42%R-323' One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/azi

In Reply Refer To: NOV 0·2 2018
38()0 (920()) BS
AMC446581

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 921489019403 83746332 88

NOTICE

WARREN SMITH : This Notice Affects Those Claims
6()6() E NlJGGET PATCH TRI Shown iii the Block Below.
PRESCOTT, AZ 86303 :

AM<'446581, AMC'446582
BOMBERO 1&2

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rei«tion

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed iii i iii ng
claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the alinual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the naine, address, and original
signatures of all owners ofthe mining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Not all owners of the niining claims have signed the document. Please obtain the missing
signatures, and confirm correct addresses, on the enclosed copy of the waiver. A Serial Register
Page is enclosed listing all of the claim owners.

Iii order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested in formation within 60 days o f youl- receipt ofthis notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee ofS 155 per claim ($ 155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.
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If additional information is required, please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



USPS.com® - USPS Tracking®_Results Page 1 of 2
. 1 - 4

ALERT: DUE TO WILDFIRES IN CALIFORNIA, USPS SERVICES ARE IMPACTED IN THOSE AREAS. READ
MORE > (HTTP:#ABOUT. USPS.COM/NEWS/SERVICE-ALERTS/WELCOME.HTM)

USPS Tracking® FAQs (https:Uwww. usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm)

Track Another Package +

Tracking Number: 9214890194038374633288 Remove

On Time

Expected Delivery on

FRIDAY

~ NOVEMBER
by

2018 8:00pm

Delivered
November 9,2018 at 3.15 pm ~1
Delivered, Left with Individual w
PRESCOTT, AZ 86303

Get Updates

Text & Email Updates
-

Return Receipt Electronic

Tracking History

Product Information

See Less

Can't find what you're looking for?
Go to our FAQs section to find answers to your tracking questions.

FAQs (https://www.usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm)

https://tools.usps.coin/go/TrackConfirmActionlinput.action?origTrackNum=9214 8901 9... 11/27/2018



<27-=rig» United States Department ofthe Interior i „u„.u--u...©i.~,' ,/U.5.-PARTER N™EINFERIOR¥

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \/-1/
Arizona State Office ~~

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/azf

In Reply Refer To: NOV 0 2 2018
3800 (92()()) BS
AMC'446581

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 921489019403 8374643980

NOTICE

HARVEY HUNTER rhis Notice Affects T]iose Claims
1720 S HOPI TRAIL : Shown in the Block Below.
DEWEY. AZ 86327 :

AN/[0446581, AMC446582
BOMBERO 1 &2

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed niining
elaim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

Iii accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address. and original
signatures ofall owners ofthe inininu claim must be included on tile waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Not all owners of the niining claims have signed the document. Please obtain the missing
siunatures, and confirm correct addresses. on the enclosed copy of the waiver. A Serial Register
Page is enclosed listing 2111 of the claim owners.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt ofthis notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option of paying the annual lilailitenatice fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the maintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared furfeited and
closed.



4 \- 2

If additional information is required, please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

4»-4-
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



USPS.com® - USPS TrackiniT Results Page 1 of 2
1

ALERT: DUE TO WILDFIRES IN CALIFORNIA, USPS SERVICES ARE IMPACTED IN THOSE AREAS. READ
MORE > (HTTPWABOUT.USPS.COM/NEWS/SERVICE-ALERTS/WELCOME.HTM)

USPS Tracking® FAQs (https://www. usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs. htm)

Track Another Package +

RemoveTracking Number: 9214890194038374643980

Your item was delivered at 2:14 pm on November 19, 2018 in DEWEY, AZ 86327.

Delivered
November 19,2018 at 2:14 pm
Delivered
DEWEY, AZ 86327

Get Updates

Text & Email Updates /

%=
7.

Return Receipt Electronic

Tracking History

Product Information

See Less

Can't find what you're looking for?
Go to our FAQs section to find answers to your tracking questions.

FAQs (https://www.usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm)

https://tools.usps.com/go/TrackConfirmActionlinput.action?origTrackNum=9214 8901 9... 11/27/2018



4¢~ United States Department of the Interior f~
BURF.AU 012 1.AND MANAGEMENT --

Arizona State Office\44ky,/ One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/a//
NJ ·/ U 7 9 019Iii Reply Refer To: & 1.-0.- .

3800 (9200) BS
AMC446581

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 8901 9403 83746333 01

NOTICE

KEVIN 1.HONARD : rhis Notice Affects Those Claims
PO BOX 943 : Shown in the Block Below.
HUMBOLT, AZ 86329 :

AMC446581. AMC446582
BOMBERO 1 &2

M-Qilligullagg...[*3Yair«11-glifu[-RMigglign

This office received the Mailitenatice Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed mining
claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and original
signatures of all owners of the niining claim must be included on the waiver form. Please correct
the discrepancy as noted below:

Not all owners of the mining claims have signed the document. Please obtain the missing
sitinatures, and confirm correct addresses, on the enclosed copy ofthe waiver. A Serial Register
Paue is enclosed listing all of the claim owners.

In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office with
the requested information within 60 days of your receipt ofthis notice. If you are unable to provide
this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per claim ($155
per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the requested corrections
or the inaintenance fees within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.
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If additional information is required, please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division
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FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
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44--%UnT 1 D S] ATES All / cr, ~
i.·093802 ' DEPARI-MId.~4+4*' 11 IE INIERIOR "- t~.~ 1 T L J J
(Januar·y· 2017 i BUREAU 01· LAND MANAGEMENT 1·  C)RM APPROVia)

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 0&113 NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment yearbeginning on September I._gO/ g and ending on Septemher l. -2-QLE_
2. ihe undersigned and all related parties owned ten or IDNer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the l'nited States

of America on September l. 20 / S .·
3. 1 he undersigned hme performed the assessnient Nork required b> law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that b> filing this fi)nni.

the undersigned must file an atlidaL it ofassessment work with the Bureau of I and M.inagement (131 M ) b, the December 3(}th following the filing of this u iii ver.
4. '1 he under.signed undentand that il th: assessment ·,Lork obligaticin has not >el come due under 30 l i.S.C. 28 I for those claims in their first assessment >ear on!) ).

a notice ofintent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded hy the December 3()th fullowing the filing of this waiker-
5. Ihe undersigned understand thal mill and tunnel sites m,i> alst) be listed un this waieerand be uaiked iruni paiment ofthe nlaintenance lee. and thal anotice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed vith the 111.Al by the December 3()th following the filing ol this waiver,
6. l he undersigned understand and acknowledge thal pursuant to 43 l].S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording ofa false. fictitious. nr fraudulent

document Li ith the BI .&1 may resillt in a line of up to $250.(N)(k .1 prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. i he mining claims. mill or tunne] sites for uhich this nai; er from payment ofthe maintenance tees is requested are:

0.

4.

3.

6 3 E 4-
8 - Gl 3 E-r1

10. 22 ~ -1 r-6

1-he owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: , Ul 35
~ 19 -14

0_90-5_116__
(Owner~ Name - Plea>,e Print) (OuneS Signature)

A. n /. A fir Al u..al=-_(ERAll-1-1.5<wl.L---1.*-_1-3£--M___M~_¤

~~ite) ~C (Zip Code)(D,knif..V!,ii ling Address) ((.it> )
----

~ /03) 1, 1 08
(Owner's N,inie~I'lease Print) (0:~r~:r4~,Ji,iture..-~~~

-40_ 05- E- . 00 &0.12--(&1&22__ r.\ANZ -CTZ.-10,3'6361 7/. ' 1(Ouner s Mailing Address) crith ) *Ulte) n (Zip Code)

-- - --- - - -- - - - - --- - - -- -- - - - - -- -- --- - - - --- - - - --- - --- - - --- -- - - ----- ----- - - =. - - --- - E-; -C--7-- --- - --
,

(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (On-ner-b Signalure)

8 -z. 79 929
(D#nefs Mailing Address) (('it>) (Zip Code)C Ntate)

Re_F- ec/Nt eE ----- 2 -jft.IL-1-1 - 4--445%©iL~3)-- -- -
--*.*-

COMier's Name - Please Print) laNTERE~ (O,fners Signattire)

2-0_5«-#261_zEBal_!____*-~. ,·· 4-f€loff ..- %2. 24.33 7
(Continued on page 2) ,---- E-

BY: 21£2_----



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(LIVE) Serial Register PageRun-Date(Ilme:-1-0/2/201§1019§-36(~ ._ ~

01 10-21-1976;090STAT0090;43 USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC446581
Claim Name:BOMBERO 1
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 155.00 AMC446581

Nalme-&Address~ _Interest Relationship

SMITH WARREN 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
LEONARD KEVIN 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
HUTTER HARVEY 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
RUDOLPH PATRICK C 14005 E WAGON WHEEL DR DEWEY AZ 86327-6844 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0130N 0010E 019 NWSW HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/11/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
11/08/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4013445

08/27/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
11/08/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR/ MAINTENANCE FEE 2018;$155 4013445
08/27/2018 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2018 4247599

09/14/2018 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE 2019 WVR CORRECTION
08/27/2018 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED RUDOLPH PAT 4247599
11/08/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC446581-AMC486582;
10/12/2017 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2017-0052793;

Line Nr Remarks

to .' i-9
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'-,4 00

W
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1 4 Urif~ ED STATES
Form 3830·-2 1 DEPAR'IMI·,14 01:'11 IE INTERIOR ~ 4165,1
(Jat*iary 2317; BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31, 2020

__-_________- fEEINSTRUCTIONSONPAGE2

1 . This small miner waiverisfiled forthe assessment yearbeginning on September 1 , 20/ g and ending on September I . 20,9
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or kwer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1. 20/ 3
3. 'lhe undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an allidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of I,and Management (131.M) by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (fur those claims in their [irst assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this ·condition must be recorded by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
5. 'lhe undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to he filed with the BLM by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 1 J.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 100 1. the filing or recording of a false. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the 141.M may result in a fine of up to $250,000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance kes is requested are:

fLE#«Efro-rl-hid--94-4-6421-9-141
2.

4.

5.

8. ZEr: 453 -6-6

9. . J<, T
10. - v .' An
rhe ownerfs) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: > u. 0

/1 W n

A_2_0__5.___
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (OwneEs Signature)

-6-0-6-0--35~--»kgae # Prescalt AZ . 7(. 303
(C)wnSRPMlailing Address) (('ity) (State) (Zip Code)

F, V . i _cUSL____~~Ldd(Ne.k\----~ (71:~=8/ Ar-9- - d i . i

(Owner's Name - Please Print) w (OwnerO, *ignature)

_144_Q_a_.rAJA-84_e_e  _ID~€-~2~*_____ .6121_ 3 6 3a-7
(Owner s Mailing Address) (rity) (State) (Zip Code)

l«\liN ---- 

-524222322
(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

P._8 ._e__9_¥-I_________ HU# 68 ) ~ #1 . »329
(Owner's Mailing Address) ((.ity) (State) (Zip Code)

le_relit_elt-
(Owner's Name - Please Print) ~ N TE R. 1 (Owner-s Signaturt

1-1_TA _/90_'-0 ._Irti<--L_=__ 4 U 1 1 Q ~72 . 76 307
(Owner's MailingAddress) W SEP 1 4 20,4 17 - (Cill) (State) (Zip Code)
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(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

((iwner's MailingAddress) ((.ity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) ((.ity) (State) (Zip Code)

18 lJ.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe ljnited States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 1 J.S.C. §28-21¢k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessme,it year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original fhnn. If an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September l st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded. or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012.which begins on September 1. 2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September I. 2()11. in the proper BLM State Oflice.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an allidavit of' labor on or before the December 30111 immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived. you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the L)ecember 30th following the filing ofthis waiver.
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(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)



Mining Claims Information Page lof 1
I ./

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

lick To Mining Claims1* Lap It

NtatoN i.bt .\%%11]t ~ 1·
La.t modified: 08/29/2018 21:03:47 - -prm-1-7-Ii ,Fri-i

Seiia]Numbu·11*1~184-4858-i-- 1 --

Case Header Details

Owner Details
Search Criteria:~ earch Column: 1---Fl~
RI'l)<)1.1,111':*'1111('K (' 58 14()()51,] inGON Will:ELI)!t 1)11:\VE, 17 863276844

%,11 1 11 WARREN 58 606(} E NIC'(;El P.\'11(II '1'11:/11. PRES('C)1 T 17, 863036273

1.EOURI) KEVIN 58 60601:At GGE'[ 1'.\1(11 '111.\11. PRES('01"r \7 863()36273

111 '11'1·'lt 11.4!<Un 58 60601 11 (,(,1 1 1'\1'('11 'IR\11 1'141<%('011 \Z 863()36273

L.,AML.,~;.N ('11%,I) 11 1(1'4: 4 iY~Z.:IMJMP!~~&11

Land Description Details
Meridian:[ ---~ Township:~ |Range:~ ~Section:' ' Search Column: F -V ~~~~~~~~//

111__11!12M1EMIE[!!1<)11_11_Ll-_AZIImZLESSAYAMPAFOUREAUOFLAND-MGMTI~#1.Oc;,ti)114:~

Action Details
Search Criteria: 1 Search Column: r.---~~

Date· imm/(1(18»v)Code Action Taken iAction Remar·1.4 Rei·ei 11 Nr
1 1()/1 1/21)17 403 1 C)( 1'1'10\ 1) ill·:
2 11 118/2()17 395 111:( 0111)111{)N Noll('1< It!+1) 1 4013445

4 1)8/27/2018 17{) U)1)1{l·» ('11:iNGE 1 It.ED Rt 1)01.1'11 P.\'1 4247599

6 08/27/2018 480 1(\ 11) OF.\MS~1'1' FILED 2018 4247599

711.08.20 17 5() 1 U 'C"I' Al); IN I.EXI) 1,11.1< .01('446581-Al\10486582;

Remarks
Search Criteria:-earch Column: -v=imme.
1--- |No Data Found

.MAHMEMRMIiMMiIR*il#*0YMI,0~gi#6~ # Itenia,·kA: 0 ...

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltsrplts?@webid=za442rRA_id-153615343... 9/5/2018



446 53 1* UE D Sl.111.S C , .
Furin 28.1482 1)]TARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR , 4 z.~ L-)  1

(January 2017 ) HI IR!(At j OF LAND MANACiEMENT FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31.2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 . 1 "his small miner walicris filed fortheassessment year beginning on September l , 2*/ 3 andending on September L 2.2'1
2. Ihe undersigned and all related parties ouned ten or feuer mining claims .mill. or tunnel sites located and nmintained on Federal lands in the 1 Inited States

o filmerica (in September 1..7Vt_i- -
3. ihe underbigned ha; e performed the assessment Kori required by law for each niining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that b> liling this form.

the undersigned must file an afTida; it ofassessment uork with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) b> the December 30th following the filing of this u aiver.
4. 1 he undersigned understand that iftlie assessnient uork obligation has not >et come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first absessment year onb ),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must he recorded h) the December 3()th following the liling of this uai\er.
5. 1 he undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites ina> also be listed on thi, waiver and be waiped from pa>ment ofthe maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for the,e sites is required to be filed with the Bi.M by the Deceniber:Oth foHowing the filing (,1 Ihis waher.
6. -lhe undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording ofa fulse. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM nia) result in a line ofup to $25(UX)0, a prison term not to exceed tipe years, or both.
7. ihemining claims. mill or tunnel sites 1-(ir ,#hich this Nai; er from pa>ment ofthe niaintenance fues isrequested are:

- /2\ M (2- 2/''F(>1:ZI Z 2 kj-147

0.

4. -0 = rl-

5. rn 1,
m- X fn .

7. 1, -J FIED

9. 0--1
:y -rt

10.--M)r,0 , 7.
1 he ow·ner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: .72 U L~-

1&1-m-ozel*A , ~ ~ . ,-==»-<£k*0,·53:~--~•¢ t~4 33
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner~s Sidnature) .1,4

_E.._cf- Fib¥-ok Tr Fresco ¤ £_-*6.30 3(()1x n67*?hai! ing Address) (('ity) El' ~~~~3.~~) 1 C:Mip ('{,de)

(Owner's Nanid - Please Print) (Ownet-~s ~gnaltire)

lod_fl-ft__.3_h_ee) b r
(Owners Mal]Ing Address) 1 City) {Slate) (Zip Code)

imfri--3---2((hnier s Name - Please Print) (Ouner's Signature)

TY)al_Y~_____ _43- Z£ R £1 3,af
C (h,ner .s Mailing Address) ((lit>) (Stale) (Zip Code)

------ --- ----~f~-4 1.-24.24;- 29>93?2940 5 1/0 -- -----Yacve  _C-<w-L)_*2*f~

(Owner's Name - Please Pr·int) ~uner s Signature<
' 1 - PNTE#~F<th-1«-S»0 F li -we __ 80- -5 39 33-7

(Owner's Mailing A dress) 6- SEP 1 4 25. 4 4 ccid) (Suite) (/ip Code)
(Continued on page 2)

1*mt
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 Of 1Run Date/Time: 10/2/201810:12 AM

01 10-2 1 - 1 97 6 ; 0 90 STATO0 90 ; 43 U S C 1 74 4 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC446582
Claim Name:BOMBERO 2
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 155.00 AMC446581

Name-§Afddress~ __________________interest Relationship

HUTTER HARVEY 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
LEONARD KEVIN 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
SMITH WARREN 6060 E NUGGET PATCH TRAIL PRESCOTT AZ 86303-6273 CLAIMANT
RUDOLPH PATRICK C 14005 E WAGON WHEEL DR DEWEY AZ 86327-6844 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0130N 0010E 019 NWSW HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/19/2017 403 LOCATION DATE
11/08/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4013445

08/27/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
11/08/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR/ MAINTENANCE FEE 2018;$155 4013445
08/27/2018 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2018 4247599

09/14/2018 247 FUTURE ACTION SUSPENSE 2019 WVR CORRECTION
08/27/2018 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED 4247599
11/08/2017 501 ACCTADV IN LEAD FILE AMC446581-AMC486582;

Line Nr Remarks
73=r

4=0 1:.
:71

W Um
37» .·-1 <30 -1 in

00
0 71
Z 71
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I 112%1~il) STATES

Form 3830-2 , DE.PARI'*lkiQ i~ OF '1'111( INTERIOR \464¥44\
 11!*r·

(January 2017) 13[JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~\·~_~ FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31,2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 . Thissmall miner waiverisfiled fortheassessment yearbeginning on September 1 , 2.D / 3 and ending on September l , 2.8,1
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or kwer mining claims. mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1. 1 0/ 0
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law fur each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an allidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (131.M) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (tor those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the 131,M by the December 3()th following the filing ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S,C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of a ihise. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the HIM may result in a fine of up to $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel siles for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

1.ome-011#1~LILLILLILLILLIC3iA*jig¥**75iS.Lilli-~
3.

8. - .1 r*i

-t;

The ownerts) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

prre
(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

LaiGUO_EL'O_Tr__ Resea H Az.. 36303
(C)wn~73*1 killing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6)*~t, ~. ju.t1.0
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

!31_«fll»_Ul~_@~»UALE*L_b_c_
(Owners Mailing Address) 4City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)

M u,rnk a'+ 
lk,2 26 3,9

(Owner's Mailing Address) ((.ity) (State) (Zip Code)

/ COwners Name - Please Print) .:---k ,-fl... ... (C)wner's Signature)

aD-_56-._meL»1-1_ENTE rispwel /TZ- 7430/37
(Optners Mailing Address) ' 12-- SEP 1 4 hil ·; A ccitd, (State) (Zip Code)

RERIiaii-a-AIJ37--~-----~~~~~
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I Ii.

(Oder's Name - Please Print) fOwner's Signature)

1430. 64 Al. 11&..1:_0.12_ 01&=.______ ___ i (tes€07 i A7 26385
3 (Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States any
_lfaise.fiditiousorifaudulent-statements-orrepresentationsastoanymaaerwithin-itsjurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is soughL
4. Al] claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. Ifan agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver forthe assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011.
you must qualify for and f le for a waiver no later than September 1,2011. in the proper BLM State Oflice.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

CD
=C -- 0.
O 0.-C

3
22 64,24
NI 00

3> M
(Continued on page 3) 71 (Form 3830-2, page 2)



. . 21iing Claims Information Patie 1 of 1

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

[ | 72 ..1 Click TOI1 [El Map It ] Mining Claims

%{Allp, 1.»t .\»mi 3 1
[.~t modified: 08/29/2()IN 10:25:07 REGrin] FETH

>;erial Number

[4.M¢446582 ---- 1 --

Case Header Details
Clne h e C laim Name ('(,mmillitv l ead File ir ('a,e .AcreNC urr .Mnt Fee .\lilitar~· U,ti,·erl.ew,·e ililitat·~ 11|ilitan E\ )iration34#281",1/ilit<,3'.*/4455i1214("81
101:£%~ 3

Owner Details
Search Criteria: 1 Search Column: 1---Ul.=Im

1{11)01.1'11 1':11 RICK C 58 140(15 1·. 10.\GON U Ill·:I·:1. DR 1)1<" 1(3 iz 863276844

M."11 WARREN 58 606()1< it'(1(;1'1 1,11(11 'IR.\11. PRI<M< 0'1' 1 \Z 863()36273

1.EON.ARDKE\IN 58 606() 1< Nt'(;GEI' P.\'['(11 TRAIL PREN< Or 1 iz 863036273

111 "1 1 Ht 11 \ 14\ I n 5,8 6(16() 1·: 31 (.4,1 1 I' l'I'('11 'llt \11. 1411·>,(011 \Z 8631)36273

Land Description Details
Meridian: _-1 Township:'---1 1----1

 1-Range:i  , Section: Search Column: r------CE' In,El

Action Details
Search Criteria: §earch Column: E-----------71 IMIM)m
Date (mm/cld/vvv¥) *ode \ctien -1 .Iken Action Item,1-1,3 Itecri 1 Ni
14)/19/2 ()17 403 1.OC\TION DATE

11/()8/2{)17 395 RI:CORI) NIC)N NOIICI RI+1) 1 4()13445

11/08/2017 484 1.0(.\[ION ~ E\It/11.\INI'l:N.\NCI: 11:1: 20185155 4013445
08/27/2018 913 il.\IN'I H.\IVERI)0(1411.El) 2()19

08/27/2018 480 n II) 01 .\»Al'l' 1411.11)

4247599
11/08/2.17 5()1 \('('ri\I)V IN I.12\1) 1 ILL ,\Nl('446581-\W'486582;
':%0 -r'·f, , i i .-!%1 # \ctions: 7 , ,

Remarks
i rSearch Criteria:F- Search Column: 71 -

line# Remal·64
1- |No Data Found

1, 11|~·Ii,i, iui&&6..1~111.IG@DI@# Remarks: 1) 1.--_ X.i .hUJ],1 l'u.|~.14111',1 ,-,M~

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltsrplts?@webid=za442rRA_id-153615343... 9/5/2018



946591When Rfcorded Return Document to:

8001£ E.WAa_nN_Wh€e J. br·
h• wed . A/2€ 21. 121 ./ES'

< Check here is this is a change of address. 86 *1' <<Fr,
Telephone: 6 D 2 -- 9-9 @ - 7 899
E-mail address: 1,3-*-M Aut~€6£1--; 1. e#-1

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of \ / Na 1/ A /DA 1 ss: 1 BLM 73 =0 1
2.1(Name) 544-rlc k R,#/0 /rk'

1 . Date
Stamp R

3. Resideat(Address) 11((OD 5- E '. v\JAj -Qu uoheel Z C i... 1 30
-Il-- '3·1

Dr· r. /71
:7! <30City __t>-2 10¢ C-V__ _ _ County 'J A V A- ~P' 1 - - - m-0 ...-4

19State #Zap ·793 2 7 being duly sworn. depose and say that I am a citizen of the Unite€;tate%,viore dianeighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavil subject to the provisions and peleltiesof 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, lictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States. are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge. information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (lf not shown in Items 1 -3 above). -

5. Thatl am personally acquainted with the mining dairnis). The work and improvements weremade byand attheexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of daims, listed on this document. are situated in the
- (optional) Mining Distdct VA V /4 90 ~ County, Arizona..i I

| AMC | | COUNTY RECORDER |1 Une ~ , CLAIM/SITE NAME 11 NUMBER 1

1. 63 1 BornE€ro 101-1 - 0 5,4 13 W - (9
2 9766-0 9. 80816 ro * 2- 00/ 7- 311 8 9
3

4

5

6

Form: MCI?108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of2

rT
E

R
E

AUG 2 9 2018 DBY: /+74
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AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK -page 2

BLM (33

Date 11#F-
O -r

Stamp m 2. 7.
EE ek ,- r-rt

d 33

4 /71
N

17 1 I.. Ul I C-,
-.

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 /7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1.20/ F at least $ /,5,9 000.28 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said daim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of dairns for the benefit of all, not indudina the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: 64/468_69
SmiIA_,3*t.]*AE.*4·*AN-kgow;'Im<MerifYr

8. That the workand improvements performed were: /77;4/,.Al Area <'B,•1 -1'. ' Re. €.5- -1>- 1. 4_ ..0. 1.
tki«_&£0-'-mag-trt#£-2~21~1*kqzt'tg¥~gt--u£!41~<Ul&
f,r i. 9444/interovern..4 y~-1 k : Mi win AL -wmt<C._.E-*+e"18 h.1__

g. Dated:_2&122k&£ Signature: 44_,y . 1 -0 1 r.= -, L . AL , 1 i

/ I

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me. a Notary Public, this ~} -A~-~1 day ofilkfil:14,20_1 4
By:~ ,p~143~NI374:'t,

·f<i> .:2>14 Ceo...6 y eNotary Public<*11-3.LK)(~ASE*VY)' ; 1 "04 *ag# G : 8 f.30:0 1-49 U, 1 RE

My Commission Expires _1)111L-1.ELIE-li,402(-A  
:2 : .bm.* mi yE

I A ...fA ..: €6 7 2

5'......0 + #47 -1No. of Claims: 4  ''*rS14#&. bt~;/UULBureau of Land Management Check No.: __3311_ Init- --Arizona State Office
wwm. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: «24 16999

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Patrick C. Rudolph -
 PITNE 7 BO WES

14005 E. Wagon Wheel DR. A·2 952 *EY]$*4729 02 1? $ 000.71~0
Dewey, AZ. 86327 23-*Uy= '354 85)Tk/,WRE 0004744332.eAUG 23 2018

PM 10 1 12-™™an-50 MAILED FROM ZIPCdbE 86329
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4247599
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4363070
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018

14«LOR
L_lIDEWEY.AZ 86327-6844 US ~

# mil DESCRIPTION ~
 1 ~ PRICE ~ 11 REMARKS 11 l ITOTALI

112018 POL1 1 111,00 ~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1~ &2019 WAIV I~ - n/a - ~1 20.00111 11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

~--1-~1--AMOUNT:26.66 POSTMARKED: IN/A
TYPE: CHECK -RECEIVED: 16§37/2618

CHECK NO: 3385
NAME: RUDOLPH. PATRICK

REMARK~

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2()18



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
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~NING CLAIM STATUS R~ORT
Data Entered: _li_-2/ MTP Checked By:

GEO Checked By: r--
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AN\C */401/940/ &,u AMC ·F066651
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = __$___~% 0-
-4. f.00.2 PLACER Location Fee @ $37 = $ /7-

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = _;___ _~//OO

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL %__ 1~2.4/00

TOTAL ACREAGE: 20 Per Claim Other Fees _5 ___
(Placer Only) Other Fees$-

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ TOTAL $__ _

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter ~><f Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T |3At R f g SEC ~ <1 -
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ vf FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ 1 OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER [ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************
DATE 7*5%1011 INITIALS ,0#7
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM 22 &%0 Amendment BLM Serial # ,-.3

70NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the .1&/Ibil t'O 1 BLM
Date 00placer mining claim has been located by -

0589££4 541-1-)4 7 t.... 1- ...A 
- 7>PA T Ru Da L p# 1 Fin// A 'ABAM«#Ahose current ma\\\ng

address\s Cooloc) E Alue~ET TATMA T12-.
14Escor£_621- 8 GEC?R

The general course ofthis claim is 25337- -7,7 60*47- and itissituated in ~>54£,4400,1
County, Arizona, This claim is /32 0 feet in length and 66 0 feet in width.
20 + - Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted at theS LE corner of the claim approximately 1320 - feet in a 5 Et/' direction to the 0

25 LJ end line and 6* 0 feet in a RW direction to the /KE end line. This claim is =
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim. C-,7

COThe location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 19 , Township
13 4 , Range 0 3 EL , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
section(sh Township(s) and Range(s) 14w 'IL Ste·r-,ou \3 1 -i,uNS#412 B

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
Of any) concerning its localig are as follows: ~_~2U£-Sd# O
09.01%1,76 AO€Ers ¥0*41 )Ai-r-o OAA?AP-F.L Ac-fleN

The above Information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this / ~ day of 0 013.6 er , 20)7,
~3< LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

9«rkNamet®t LOAMIU .C•wr H .  <i~Af *u o ol·,61-1 . \<Ed, A) 1F~1*al) .b/ARMA &61112.
1/ - USignatureis) 

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Surveyandmay be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer 44

A=----=-- 1 mile --*: Millsite C )
1 1
1 1

1

i ((rk \ LGATted MONUMENf

0 SE 002•,Em*/1/3€50  .34*29 ' Eg " A 1,
CD

/ //f/r
Il=-

r-f .N -=
1==0 -

c.n
1 43 :- rl 0071

-1 01
30

..

1 ,1

A t ' :Y~ ~n 1
20 3

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet N 0-
1. The above map depicts the ~FOAA AfERO f · mining claim, which Is located in Section (s)

/ 9 _, Township / 3 ,4 , Range 0 /_ .E__, Glia and Salt River Base and Meridian,

yA 1/AFA i ___ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 7/5 -

2. Thelype ofcomerand location monuments used are as follows: ~*7770 ( 3-7*E,EZ
1 -t

=-0-,-G=-Z__r-M-L",L!-pl44_~»11,£25
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on tile map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim - __t~Z~L_ _ - - - - - -

.....----

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



·18 72/RN 73 6
\24RRE-,1 SM/714 160 00 6, Vt/GGE T 5*720 y#.
7222500 77; AA 04303

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM .-
0 Amendment BLM Serial # -_- - ,

 --11

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 250*8£20 =' BI~-
Date :.0- piacer mining claim has been located by Slang, .WA RILE# 4.A,TA I , - . . V. 74d=_flgnile&11*141/1~w~01*me wrrertmang 3 10 .address ls-ZkgLQQ--21-26£18£2121~2¤£2<f---- >0

-*125£1071,-  A-z. 8(0903
Thegeneracourseallbleddmis-f&9/-7 41£9-7- anduiss\ble,¥th )¢AVA,0
County, Arizona. This claim Is /320 feet In length and & 60 0 _ feet in width.
2 0 - Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice Is
posted attheS£. comerof theclalm appro*mately£7020 feetina ·SME __direction to the :=
WAST endline and 6665 feet in a /1~ 14 . direcuon tothe ~~*£2£- end line. This dahnis 0
marked by foumonuments, oneal each comer of the clairn.

crThe location monument on which Ihis notice is posted is siluated within Section /9 _ . Township Ul
CX).ZiL .254_, Range ~ £~, Glla Salt River Base and Me,Idlan. Ariana. Thls daim encompasses r~

portions of the Howing legal subdvision(s) if located by legal subdlvision or the folowing quaner section(31
secion(•1 Townah») and Range(e) - -fk- - -' LCDECZEJ
/3.14 -fbORs#,47 *1.01 2 1LA WGE BAS*Favie=A=*Waduam.A*#,14
The locally of - damwith refe,ence losome natural oblectorpermanent monument and addmonal informalion
(dan#.imenl,Ubbc-amatic•Ir._5*UL~ 16/ 6*910 5~2 YbiLWEA._Ahaqttal£0ZES#42 ~/voe-r#.1 6:r Af\BSCS -0 oll.A 4 /92 1-- AL,-94 oF A,)41)42.,1

The above information Is shown on the attached map.
DATED ANDPOSTED onthe ground this /9 4 dayof OdZ@£Egz_, 20-ZZ.
qi LOCATORD) O AGENT

Form MC¥102
signature(s) _46dZd=£=6:=~ZszEZZ~6~

 Revised July 2014
Thig Brm is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



...

1 .1
..

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer ~4

A------- 1 mile ------4 Millsite C )
1 1

i.i
41 A5}fri

E 1,- £06*71»1 040,luMER-1-
r- 1 5;35442 -/«i 5,25. 2,5/"28..

~ 3460 29' 17" W 0
7 lot/ ~ / fr 18 ' O 443=S 1, U =\ f/ /9/4 =

,<- j
.  AP

. .Ty - I

8Scale: 1- = 2000 feet .
1.The above map deplch the ROA~lf 6120 4 2 mining clabn. which 18 located In Section (sk
+11/ /9 .To.c-. /3 d .14=. o f E .98*0NY)*Hu„F„,WAVIA,4,

VA·VA>·PA-i
2. Thal,pecfcom,r and loca- mon,unen• used areas WI,Iz_62 71/3 6.,3glil#do/0-1

£/
3. The h-ings and distances indegrees and feet be-en clabn comets and to a public land au,vey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim Is a placer or millsite claim with exterlor limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100•
Revised July2014

This fbon ia available from the Arizona Geology Snrvey and may be reproduced.



TOWNSHI-13 NORTH RANGE 1 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
HA SSA (AUPA RELD OFECE

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSH <9 3 NORTH RANGE 1 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA ~
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
HASSAYAMPA RES OF aCE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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RUN TIME: 09:19 AM RUN DATE: 11/08/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 013ON 001 OE

Section = 019, 999

Mtrs =

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:19 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 11/08/2017
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number
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